ML03511R4BAT2A Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ML03511R4BAT2A-DG
Manufacturer KYOCERA AVX
Manufacturer Product Number ML03511R4BAT2A
Description CAP CER 1.4PF 50V C0G/NP0 0603
Detailed Description 1.4 pF ±0.1pF 50V Ceramic Capacitor C0G, NP0 0603
 (1608 Metric)

•	 Filter Networks
•	 Instrumentation
HOW TO ORDER
LEAD-FREE COMPATIBLE
COMPONENT
ML
Style
03
Case Size
03 = 0603
2A
Packaging Code
2A = 7” Reel Unmarked
7
Voltage
Code
5 = 50V
V = 250V
A
Failure Rate
Code
A = Not
Applicable
1
Temperature
Coefficient Code
1 = 0±30ppm
P
Capacitance
Tolerance Code
P = ± 0.02 pF
A = ± .05 pF
B = ±.10 pF
C = ±.25 pF
D = ±.5 pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
P
Termination Style
Code
T = Ni, Sin
1R8
Capacitance
EIA Capacitance Code in pF.
First two digits = significant
figures or “R” for decimal place.
Third digit = number of zeros or
after “R” significant figures.
W
L
B
R
T
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: 	 inches (millimeters)
Case Length (L) Width (W) Thickness (T) Band Width (B) Castellation Radius (R)
0603 0.063 ± 0.004
(1.600 ± 0.102)
0.033 ± 0.004
(0.838 ± 0.102)
0.025 ± 0.004
(0.635 ± 0.102)
0.015 ± 0.005
(0.381 ± 0.127)
0.008 ± 0.002
(0.203 ± 0.051)
TAPE & REEL: All tape  and reel specifications are in compliance with EIA RS481
(equivalent to IEC 286 part 3).